
Meeting Dates in 2023 

Meetings are on Mondays at 19.30 unless stated otherwise.  

 

Tuesday 3 January (Bank Holiday on Monday) 

Monday 13 February **1 

Monday 6 March 

Wednesday 22 March (Annual Parish Meeting) **2   

Monday 3 April 

Council Elections Thur May 4 (Count conducted on Fri May 5) 

Monday 15 May Annual General Meeting **3 

Monday 5 June 

Monday 3 July 

Monday 7 August 

Monday 4 September 

Monday 2 October 

Mon 6 November 

Mon 4 December 

 
Notes and Questions 

**1 – Clerk absent for 6 February so proposing delaying meeting by 1 week 

**2 – proposed date but to be agreed 

**3 – Given elections to be held if needed on 4 May assume leave AGM to 2 weeks later giving time 

to prepare post election. 

 


